
 

August. 31, Thursday  Parent/Child Orientation/Open House– 6:00-7:30 p.m. 

Sept. 5, Tuesday   Preschool Begins– 8:30-11:30 a.m., Room 204 

Sept. 21, Thursday  Preschool Picture Day 

Oct. 5, Thursday   Kingsway Pumpkin Farm Field Trip– 9:40 a.m.  
 
Oct. 19, Thursday          Fall Festival for all Preschool Families 6:00-8:00 p.m.  
      Preschool Wing (No school during day) 
 
Nov. 14, Tuesday   *Thanksgiving Play– 6:00– 7:00 p.m. Children report at 5:40. 
       Yes! School during day. (Auditorium, Door B) 
  
Nov. 22 & 23   Thanksgiving Break (Preschool closed)    

Dec. 21 - Jan. 2   Christmas Break (Preschool closed) 

Feb. 9, Thursday    Valentines Party** 

March 7, Thursday  Parent Conferences (No school)  

March 19, Tuesday          *Circus– 6:00– 7:00 p.m. Children report at 5:45 p.m.   
      Yes! School during day. (FLC, Door D) 
  
March 25 – March 28  Spring Break (closed)  

April 4, Thursday   Hoppin’ Bunny Brunch 
  
April 25, Thursday  Kindergarten Field Trip on School Bus 

May 9, Thursday           TBD  

May 22, Wednesday  Graduation–6:00-7:00 p.m. Auditorium, Door B 
     Children report at 5:45 p.m. Yes! School during day. 
 

2023-2024 

 

 *Parent volunteers may be needed. Teacher will ask closer to the event. 
 


